United/Go-Ahead Northern Service

HARTLEPOOL - NEWCASTLE Limited Stop X5

ROUTE: Hartlepool, (Victoria Road, York Road, Raby Road, Easington Road), Blackhall Rocks, Blackhall, Horden, Peterlee, Easington Village, South

netton. Easington Lane, Hetton-le-Hole, Houghton-le-Spring, Newbottle, Herrington Burn, Shiney Row, A182, Washington, Springwell, Gateshead,
ewcastle.

MONDAY TO SATURDAY ONLY » 8

am am am am pm pm
HARTLEPOOL Bus Station ........... ... ... 715 835 35 535 6.35
Victoria Road SNOPS..« s svmismmmais s Sad 7.16 8.36 36 536 6.36
g:at(lsetg%olgfneral Hospital........... T ¥R ;gg gjg fg g'ig gig This service runs limited stop calling only at
en B BIOVE fsusssinnnimnmnsamarams Wi oo ; ; : ! the points shown and also at Newcastle,

rimdon Dene, Seagull Hotel ......... ... ... 726 8.46 46 546 6.46 High Level Bridge (North End)

Blackhall, Co-op Stores............... ... e 1430 18:80 50 550 6.50 9 9 :
Horden, Yoden Way ..............coun e 3 7.34 854 Then 54 554 6.54 Passengers are not carried locally between
PETERLEE, Town Centre ............. ... w 7.38 858 at 58 558 6.58 Nowoastls and. Olisoh. Elizabath Hospitat
Easington Village, Green.............. .o e 7.44 9.04 these 04 6.04 7.04 Queen Elizabeth Hospital and Sprin ‘\)Nell'
South Hetton, Grey HOISe ............ e oo 7.49 9.09 mins 09 until 6.09 7.09 g g o R S Il
Easington Lane CIOCK ................ 6.12 652 752 9.12 past 12 6.12 7.12 Hett%n-le-HoI% a?nd Easiioton Laie
Hetton-le-Hole, Colliery Inn........... 6.15 6.55 7.55 9.15 each 15 615 ... Easincton Lahe and Soith Hetgton ’
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING, Church .... 6.19 6.59 759 9.19 hour 19 6.19 i 9 :
Shiney Row, Roundabout ............. 6.27 7.07 8.07 9.27 27 6.27 ...
Washington, Bus Station.............. 6.34 7.14 814 9.34 34 6.34 ..
Springwell, Co-op Stores ............. 642 7.22 822 942 42 642 ...
Queen Elizabeth Hospital ............. 6.47 7.27 827 947 47 (. 7 —
Gateshead, Jackson Street............ 6.52 7.32 8.32 9.52 52 B52 i
NEWCASTLE, Eldon Square .......... 7.00 7.40 8.40 10.00 00 700 ..

CODE: - - Starts from Murton




NEWCASTLE - HARTLEPOOL

Limited Stop

United/Go-Ahead Northern Service

X5

MONDAY TO SATURDAY ONLY

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square........... ...
Gateshead, Metro Interchange ........ ...
Queen Elizabeth Hospital ............. ...
Springwell, Co-op Stores ............. .....
Washington, Bus Station.............. ...
Shiney Row, Roundabout ............. ...
HOUGHTON-LE-SPRING, Church
Hetton-le-Hole, Colliery Inn......
Easington Lane Clock .......... e 2R
South Hetton, Grey Horse ............ ...
Easington Village, West View.......... ...

PETERLEE, Town Centre ............. 6.45
Horden, YodenWay .................. 6.51
Blackhall, Hardwick Hotel............. 6.55
Crimdon Dene, Seagull Hotel ......... 6.59
Parkstone Grove ..................... 7.02
Hartlepool General Hospital. .......... 7.05
Victoria Road, Shops ................. 7.09
HARTLEPOOL, Bus Station........... 7.10

am
7.02 02
7.10 10
7.16 16
7.22 22
7.29 29
7.34 Then 34
742 at 42
7.46 these 46
7.49 mins 49
7.52 past 52
7.58 each 58
8.05 hour 05
8.11 1
8.15 15
8.19 19
8.22 22
8.25 25
8.29 29
8.30 30

BBBDS DSBSy
OBBBLNN=S2OT
NOONDPARONOON

aooaohs
N Lao;
NOO 2 G®

S=

NNNODO DD DN DD DO
SDLOVOBEBRBRWNND DO
Q- OONOOINVERON DO

NNNNNNNSNSNg

Y Ik ]
CONBEONDON

This service runs limited stop calling only at
the points shown and also at Newcastle,
High Level Bridge (North end).

Passengers are not carried locally between:-
Newcastle and Queen Elizabeth Hospital,
Queen Elizabeth Hospital and Springwell,
Houghton-le-Spring and Hetton-le-Hole,
Hetton-le-Hole and Easington Lane,
Easington Lane and South Hetton.

CODE: ® - On Friday and Saturday only from first Friday in May until first Saturday in September continues to Crimdon Dene.




